
Invoice Disbursement Report
Jasper County B O C

4/6/2023 at  9:36 am

Page 1 of 12

Jasper County B O C

Disc AmtVendor # Vendor Name Inv Seq # Invoice # Inv Date PC BC-Check # Chk Date Pd Trans Date Disb Amt Inv Amt

3669220009004 0169019AFLAC 03/28/23 04/06/23 09 04/06/23P 10-067460 540.99 0.00

Disbursement: 100-012-01213-00012-013250 Payroll Deductions Payable Aflac After Tax 178.5609 04/05/23
100-012-01213-00012-013240 Payroll Deductions Payable 125c Aflac Ins Pre Tax 362.4309 04/05/23

Total Check Number...067460 540.99 0.00540.99

99953471080008711 0169039AIRGAS USA, LLC 02/28/23 04/06/23 08 04/06/23P 10-067461 313.09 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-521000 Roads And Bridges Contracted Services 313.0908 04/05/23

Total Check Number...067461 313.09 0.00313.09

13JG-7196-6MCJ (FEB 1,2023)0011201 0168973AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 02/01/23 04/06/23 08 04/06/23P 10-067462 4,649.52 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 52.0208 04/04/23
100-600-06200-00053-534000 Senior Center Program Expenditures 35.0008 04/04/23
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 2.9908 04/04/23
100-300-03300-00053-531100 Sheriff General Supplies 56.1008 04/04/23
100-300-03300-00053-531100 Sheriff General Supplies 169.9808 04/04/23
100-300-03300-00053-531100 Sheriff General Supplies 44.9908 04/04/23
100-600-06200-00053-534000 Senior Center Program Expenditures 335.9408 04/04/23
100-600-06200-00053-534000 Senior Center Program Expenditures 266.9308 04/04/23
100-600-06200-00053-534000 Senior Center Program Expenditures 76.1108 04/04/23
100-600-06200-00053-534000 Senior Center Program Expenditures 97.5708 04/04/23
100-600-06200-00053-534000 Senior Center Program Expenditures 103.2508 04/04/23
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 64.9908 04/04/23
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 11.7408 04/04/23
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 15.9808 04/04/23
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 34.9908 04/04/23
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 237.9408 04/04/23
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 199.9408 04/04/23
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 104.9508 04/04/23
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 295.0508 04/04/23
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 15.8008 04/04/23
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 54.9408 04/04/23
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 15.6808 04/04/23
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 119.7808 04/04/23
100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 369.4008 04/04/23
100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 109.9808 04/04/23
100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 182.9808 04/04/23
100-400-04200-00053-531720 Roads And Bridges Computer Supplies 191.5608 04/04/23
100-200-02150-00053-531710 Superior Court Office Supplies 452.9708 04/04/23
100-700-07100-00053-531740 County Extension Service Operating Supplies 131.7608 04/04/23
100-700-07100-00053-531740 County Extension Service Operating Supplies 14.1708 04/04/23
100-100-01545-00053-531710 Tax Commissioner Office Supplies 70.9808 04/04/23
100-100-01110-00053-531710 Board Of Commissioners Office Supplies 299.1808 04/04/23
100-700-07410-00053-531710 Planning/zoning Office Supplies 21.9508 04/04/23
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 35.2608 04/04/23
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 38.8008 04/04/23
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 29.9908 04/04/23
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 22.9908 04/04/23
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 164.2408 04/04/23
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 8.9908 04/04/23
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 60.6608 04/04/23
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100-700-07410-00053-531710 Planning/zoning Office Supplies 31.0008 04/04/23

Total Check Number...067462 4,649.52 0.004,649.52

ACCOUNT 1841310011516 0169096AMERIMED EMS 03/27/23 04/06/23 10 04/06/23P 10-067463 1,180.22 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01540-00051-512120 Human Resources Ins - Hra Claims 1,180.2210 04/05/23

Total Check Number...067463 1,180.22 0.001,180.22

1106240008429 0169073ANIMAL CARE EQUIPMENT & SVS 03/21/23 04/06/23 09 04/06/23P 10-067464 701.08 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03900-00053-531100 Animal Control General Supplies 701.0809 04/05/23

Total Check Number...067464 701.08 0.00701.08

56700848320009922 0168977ARAMARK 12/14/22 04/06/23 06 04/06/23P 10-067465 381.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531750 Roads And Bridges Uniforms 381.0006 04/05/23

56700879190009922 0168978ARAMARK 12/21/22 04/06/23 06 04/06/23P 10-067465 475.87 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531750 Roads And Bridges Uniforms 475.8706 04/05/23

56700930620009922 0168987ARAMARK 01/04/23 04/06/23 07 04/06/23P 10-067465 382.02 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531750 Roads And Bridges Uniforms 382.0207 04/05/23

56700954800009922 0169094ARAMARK 01/11/23 04/06/23 07 04/06/23P 10-067465 376.05 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531750 Roads And Bridges Uniforms 376.0507 04/05/23

56701156350009922 0169040ARAMARK 03/08/23 04/06/23 09 04/06/23P 10-067465 389.21 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531750 Roads And Bridges Uniforms 389.2109 04/05/23

56701180390009922 0169046ARAMARK 03/15/23 04/06/23 09 04/06/23P 10-067465 385.92 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531750 Roads And Bridges Uniforms 385.9209 04/05/23

56701206350009922 0169051ARAMARK 03/22/23 04/06/23 09 04/06/23P 10-067465 388.89 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531750 Roads And Bridges Uniforms 388.8909 04/05/23

56701229550009922 0169060ARAMARK 03/29/23 04/06/23 09 04/06/23P 10-067465 384.72 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531750 Roads And Bridges Uniforms 384.7209 04/05/23

Total Check Number...067465 3,163.68 0.003,163.68

9059040000552 0169005ATHENS JANITOR SUPPLY CO 03/23/23 04/06/23 09 04/06/23P 10-067466 48.35 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 48.3509 04/05/23

Total Check Number...067466 48.35 0.0048.35

JCRC-0227230011353 0169101BACKWOOD CREATIONS 02/27/23 04/06/23 08 04/06/23P 10-067467 303.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00053-531100 Recreation General Supplies 303.0008 04/06/23

Total Check Number...067467 303.00 0.00303.00

FENCE DAMAGE REIM0011515 0169095BANKS, KENNETH 04/05/23 04/06/23 10 04/06/23P 10-067468 450.00 0.00
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Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00057-570150 Roads And Bridges Public Safety Reimbursement 450.0010 04/05/23

Total Check Number...067468 450.00 0.00450.00

23-0600010558 0169014BEAR CREEK REPORTING 03/29/23 04/06/23 09 04/06/23P 10-067469 1,367.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521320 Superior Court Court Reporters 1,367.0009 04/05/23

Total Check Number...067469 1,367.00 0.001,367.00

RANDY PRITCHANRD0008306 0169072BILLY NORRIS 03/26/23 04/06/23 09 04/06/23P 10-067470 175.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03700-00052-521200 Coroner Professional Services 175.0009 04/05/23

Total Check Number...067470 175.00 0.00175.00

MONTHLY MTG0009580 0169064BREEDING, KAREN M 03/28/23 04/06/23 09 04/06/23P 10-067471 75.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-521130 Tax Assessor Board Of Tax Assessor Meetings 75.0009 04/05/23

Total Check Number...067471 75.00 0.0075.00

DELIVER ELECTION RESULTS REIM0008694 0169084BROWN, ANDREA W. 03/31/23 04/06/23 09 04/06/23P 10-067472 48.75 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01400-00051-511600 Elections Poll Workers 48.7509 04/05/23

Total Check Number...067472 48.75 0.0048.75

1486090011433 0168999C.W. MATTHEWS CONTRACTING CO 02/15/23 04/06/23 08 04/06/23P 10-067473 1,482.57 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 1,482.5708 04/05/23

1487210011433 0169000C.W. MATTHEWS CONTRACTING CO 02/16/23 04/06/23 08 04/06/23P 10-067473 1,499.74 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 1,499.7408 04/05/23

Total Check Number...067473 2,982.31 0.002,982.31

S. ROBINSON- SPRING GLGPA0001123 0169091CARL VINSON INSTITUTE OF GOVMT 04/03/23 04/06/23 10 04/06/23P 10-067474 435.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01540-00052-523700 Human Resources Education And Training 435.0010 04/05/23

Total Check Number...067474 435.00 0.00435.00

MONTHLY MTG0009331 0169065CHAMPION, LONDA 03/28/23 04/06/23 09 04/06/23P 10-067475 75.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-521130 Tax Assessor Board Of Tax Assessor Meetings 75.0009 04/05/23

Total Check Number...067475 75.00 0.0075.00

202902199770010383 0169080COCA-COLA BOTTLING COMPANY 03/16/23 04/06/23 09 04/06/23P 10-067476 1,538.55 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00053-531380 Recreation Concession Supplies 1,538.5509 04/05/23

Total Check Number...067476 1,538.55 0.001,538.55

RAY LESTER DOS 4/12/20220008877 0169006COLISEUM MEDICAL CENTER 03/29/23 04/06/23 09 04/06/23P 10-067477 3,143.48 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 3,143.4809 04/05/23

Total Check Number...067477 3,143.48 0.003,143.48
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099040010528 0169003CORRECTIONAL RESOURCE GROUP 03/24/23 04/06/23 09 04/06/23P 10-067478 3,129.58 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531300 Jail Food 3,129.5809 04/05/23

Total Check Number...067478 3,129.58 0.003,129.58

13156115 0324230009194 0169076CRYSTAL SPRINGS 03/24/23 04/06/23 09 04/06/23P 10-067479 3.21 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02450-00053-531710 Probate Court Office Supplies 3.2109 04/05/23

Total Check Number...067479 3.21 0.003.21

1880011320 0169015DENNIS W. DAVIS 03/26/23 04/06/23 09 04/06/23P 10-067480 372.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521320 Superior Court Court Reporters 372.0009 04/05/23

Total Check Number...067480 372.00 0.00372.00

10-9775630011430 0169093ECONO SIGNS, LLC 08/31/22 04/06/23 02 04/06/23P 10-067481 785.49 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531790 Roads And Bridges Road Signs 785.4902 04/05/23

Total Check Number...067481 785.49 0.00785.49

46450011029 0168974ED'S PUBLIC SAFETY, INC 08/29/22 04/06/23 02 04/06/23P 10-067482 378.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 378.0002 04/05/23

47340011029 0168976ED'S PUBLIC SAFETY, INC 10/06/22 04/06/23 04 04/06/23P 10-067482 829.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 829.0004 04/05/23

Total Check Number...067482 1,207.00 0.001,207.00

25377930001914 0169017EMERGENCY MEDICAL PRODUCTS, IN 03/13/23 04/06/23 09 04/06/23P 10-067483 125.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531740 Fire Rescue Operating Supplies 125.0009 04/05/23

Total Check Number...067483 125.00 0.00125.00

11490390009407 0169043FERGUSON ENTERPRISES, INC 03/09/23 04/06/23 09 04/06/23P 10-067484 821.52 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 821.5209 04/05/23

Total Check Number...067484 821.52 0.00821.52

1065795550002014 0169049FLEETPRIDE 03/23/23 04/06/23 09 04/06/23P 10-067485 119.64 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 119.6409 04/05/23

1065886440002014 0169050FLEETPRIDE 03/23/23 04/06/23 09 04/06/23P 10-067485 224.73 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 224.7309 04/05/23

Total Check Number...067485 344.37 0.00344.37

18401920010690 0169086GEORGIA MLS 03/31/23 04/06/23 09 04/06/23P 10-067486 44.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-523600 Tax Assessor Dues & Fees 44.0009 04/05/23

Total Check Number...067486 44.00 0.0044.00

GWM1686900002415 0169045GLASS WHOLESALERS OF MACON 03/16/23 04/06/23 09 04/06/23P 10-067487 395.00 0.00
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Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 395.0009 04/05/23

Total Check Number...067487 395.00 0.00395.00

20230300010658 0169062GLAZE, RONNIE 03/31/23 04/06/23 09 04/06/23P 10-067488 2,200.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07410-00052-521200 Planning/zoning Professional Services 2,200.0009 04/05/23

Total Check Number...067488 2,200.00 0.002,200.00

CT155440-010003000 0169002HAYS TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT 03/20/23 04/06/23 08 04/06/23P 10-067489 1,744.78 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 1,744.7808 04/05/23

Total Check Number...067489 1,744.78 0.001,744.78

70510230003009 0169100HOME DEPOT 02/24/23 04/06/23 08 04/06/23P 10-067490 66.15 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531100 Sheriff General Supplies 66.1508 04/06/23

Total Check Number...067490 66.15 0.0066.15

40542 A0002994 0169047HOWARD H. HILL ENTERPRISES 03/13/23 04/06/23 09 04/06/23P 10-067491 186.52 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 186.5209 04/05/23

Total Check Number...067491 186.52 0.00186.52

INV43117320003100 0168975ICON HOLDCO 09/30/22 04/06/23 03 04/06/23P 10-067492 2,400.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521200 Superior Court Professional Services 2,400.0003 04/05/23

Total Check Number...067492 2,400.00 0.002,400.00

1/2 ALCOHOL TAX FOR FEB 20230003200 0169001JASPER COUNTY BD. OF EDUCATION 02/28/23 04/06/23 08 04/06/23P 10-067493 3,167.84 0.00

Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-572070 Other Sources/(uses) Jasper Co Board Of Education 3,167.8408 04/05/23

Total Check Number...067493 3,167.84 0.003,167.84

FEB 6,2023- MARCH 29,2023 REIM0003610 0169071JASPER COUNTY JURY ACCOUNT 03/29/23 04/06/23 09 04/06/23P 10-067494 5,000.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-523620 Superior Court Jury Script/bailiffs 5,000.0009 04/05/23

Total Check Number...067494 5,000.00 0.005,000.00

1267160003700 0169016JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 03/27/23 04/06/23 09 04/06/23P 10-067495 23.31 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531100 Fire Rescue General Supplies 23.3109 04/05/23

1267060003700 0169023JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 03/27/23 04/06/23 09 04/06/23P 10-067495 142.88 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 142.8809 04/05/23

1266850003700 0169024JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 03/24/23 04/06/23 09 04/06/23P 10-067495 15.98 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 15.9809 04/05/23
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -15.9809 04/05/23
540-400-04530-00053-531100 Landfill General Supplies 15.9809 04/05/23

1267860003700 0169025JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 03/30/23 04/06/23 09 04/06/23P 10-067495 11.46 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 11.4609 04/05/23
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540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -11.4609 04/05/23
540-400-04530-00053-531100 Landfill General Supplies 11.4609 04/05/23

Total Check Number...067495 193.63 0.00193.63

SHERIFF0003705 0169020JASPER COUNTY PETTY CASH 03/29/23 04/06/23 09 04/06/23P 10-067496 500.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-01100-00011-111255 Cash Petty Cash - Sheriff 500.0009 04/05/23

Total Check Number...067496 500.00 0.00500.00

40010003799 0169090JASPER COUNTY SHERIFF DEPT 06/26/22 04/06/23 10 04/06/23P 10-067497 831.12 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-523700 Sheriff Education And Training 831.1210 04/05/23

Total Check Number...067497 831.12 0.00831.12

551500003800 0169022JASPER COUNTY SMALL ENGINE 03/28/23 04/06/23 09 04/06/23P 10-067498 52.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 52.0009 04/05/23

551050003800 0169078JASPER COUNTY SMALL ENGINE 03/07/23 04/06/23 09 04/06/23P 10-067498 310.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00052-522210 Recreation Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 310.0009 04/05/23

560010003800 0169079JASPER COUNTY SMALL ENGINE 03/27/23 04/06/23 09 04/06/23P 10-067498 216.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00052-522210 Recreation Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 216.0009 04/05/23

Total Check Number...067498 578.00 0.00578.00

600035950003900 0169083JASPER MEMORIAL HOSPITAL 03/05/23 04/06/23 09 04/06/23P 10-067499 68.84 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-523700 Fire Rescue Education And Training 68.8409 04/05/23

Total Check Number...067499 68.84 0.0068.84

3440011140 0169004L&R BAILEY PLUMBING, LLC 03/27/23 04/06/23 09 04/06/23P 10-067500 295.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521311 Jail Building Maintenance 295.0009 04/05/23

Total Check Number...067500 295.00 0.00295.00

CONFIRMATION # 878868190008457 0169092MARRIOTT RIVERFRONT HOTEL 04/03/23 04/06/23 10 04/06/23P 10-067501 809.20 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01540-00052-523700 Human Resources Education And Training 809.2010 04/05/23

Total Check Number...067501 809.20 0.00809.20

432350010176 0169041MIDDLE GEORGIA SIGNS 03/10/23 04/06/23 09 04/06/23P 10-067502 244.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531790 Roads And Bridges Road Signs 244.0009 04/05/23

432290010176 0169042MIDDLE GEORGIA SIGNS 03/09/23 04/06/23 09 04/06/23P 10-067502 261.49 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531790 Roads And Bridges Road Signs 261.4909 04/05/23

Total Check Number...067502 505.49 0.00505.49

4378140004898 0169026MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 03/25/23 04/06/23 09 04/06/23P 10-067503 382.05 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 382.0509 04/05/23
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -382.0509 04/05/23
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540-400-04530-00052-522210 Landfill Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 382.0509 04/05/23

4369930004898 0169027MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 03/09/23 04/06/23 09 04/06/23P 10-067503 243.07 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 243.0709 04/05/23

4378640004898 0169028MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 03/27/23 04/06/23 09 04/06/23P 10-067503 10.19 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 10.1909 04/05/23

4369490004898 0169029MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 03/08/23 04/06/23 09 04/06/23P 10-067503 79.26 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 79.2609 04/05/23

4372320004898 0169030MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 03/14/23 04/06/23 09 04/06/23P 10-067503 254.70 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 254.7009 04/05/23

4370130004898 0169031MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 03/09/23 04/06/23 09 04/06/23P 10-067503 -113.44 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint -113.4409 04/05/23

4371660004898 0169032MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 03/13/23 04/06/23 09 04/06/23P 10-067503 33.12 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 33.1209 04/05/23

4371960004898 0169033MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 03/13/23 04/06/23 09 04/06/23P 10-067503 195.38 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 195.3809 04/05/23

4377070004898 0169034MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 03/23/23 04/06/23 09 04/06/23P 10-067503 78.96 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 78.9609 04/05/23

4377250004898 0169035MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 03/24/23 04/06/23 09 04/06/23P 10-067503 7.09 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 7.0909 04/05/23

4375780004898 0169036MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 03/21/23 04/06/23 09 04/06/23P 10-067503 12.31 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 12.3109 04/05/23

4375420004898 0169037MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 03/20/23 04/06/23 09 04/06/23P 10-067503 89.90 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 89.9009 04/05/23

4222550004898 0169088MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 05/20/22 04/06/23 10 04/06/23P 10-067503 54.71 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 54.7110 04/05/23

Total Check Number...067503 1,327.30 0.001,327.30

4174220004898 0169089MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 02/23/22 04/06/23 10 04/06/23P 10-067504 26.66 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 26.6610 04/05/23

Total Check Number...067504 26.66 0.0026.66

13W262830004500 0169044NEXTRAN 03/13/23 04/06/23 09 04/06/23P 10-067505 1,110.28 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 1,110.2809 04/05/23

13P956090004500 0169048NEXTRAN 03/23/23 04/06/23 09 04/06/23P 10-067505 615.30 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 615.3009 04/05/23
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Total Check Number...067505 1,725.58 0.001,725.58

9053170260008411 0169038NORTHERN SAFETY CO. 03/06/23 04/06/23 09 04/06/23P 10-067506 21.44 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531740 Roads And Bridges Operating Supplies 21.4409 04/05/23

Total Check Number...067506 21.44 0.0021.44

11374990009400 0168986NXTEC SAFETY SALES CORP 01/24/23 04/06/23 07 04/06/23P 10-067507 149.60 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531740 Roads And Bridges Operating Supplies 149.6007 04/05/23

Total Check Number...067507 149.60 0.00149.60

XA102033788:010005903 0169056PEACH STATE TRUCK CENTER 03/09/23 04/06/23 09 04/06/23P 10-067508 611.90 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 611.9009 04/05/23

XA102033788:010005903 0169057PEACH STATE TRUCK CENTER 03/21/23 04/06/23 09 04/06/23P 10-067508 -254.30 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint -254.3009 04/05/23

XA102033789:010005903 0169058PEACH STATE TRUCK CENTER 03/09/23 04/06/23 09 04/06/23P 10-067508 93.18 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 93.1809 04/05/23

XA102033789:010005903 0169059PEACH STATE TRUCK CENTER 03/21/23 04/06/23 09 04/06/23P 10-067508 -93.18 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint -93.1809 04/05/23

Total Check Number...067508 357.60 0.00357.60

24800900011432 0169077PERFORMANCE FOOD 03/23/23 04/06/23 09 04/06/23P 10-067509 1,117.37 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00053-531380 Recreation Concession Supplies 1,117.3709 04/05/23

24601810011432 0169082PERFORMANCE FOOD 03/09/23 04/06/23 09 04/06/23P 10-067509 1,085.83 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00053-531380 Recreation Concession Supplies 1,085.8309 04/05/23

Total Check Number...067509 2,203.20 0.002,203.20

100085630008555 0168990PIEDMONT ANIMAL SERVICE 02/10/23 04/06/23 08 04/06/23P 10-067510 276.52 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-521200 Sheriff Professional Services 276.5208 04/05/23

Total Check Number...067510 276.52 0.00276.52

N98693400010727 0169085QUADIENT LEASING USA, INC 03/23/23 04/06/23 09 04/06/23P 10-067511 606.42 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-523600 Board Of Commissioners Dues & Fees 606.4209 04/05/23

Total Check Number...067511 606.42 0.00606.42

1070488660003086 0169069RICOH USA, INC 03/17/23 04/06/23 09 04/06/23P 10-067512 146.27 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01300-00052-522320 Executive Copier Lease 146.2709 04/05/23

1070177840003086 0169075RICOH USA, INC 03/07/23 04/06/23 09 04/06/23P 10-067512 133.87 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02200-00052-522320 District Attorney Copier Lease 133.8709 04/05/23

Total Check Number...067512 280.14 0.00280.14
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851770009373 0168989SECTION 8 01/17/23 04/06/23 07 04/06/23P 10-067513 104.32 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531750 Jail Uniforms 104.3207 04/05/23

858060009373 0169063SECTION 8 03/24/23 04/06/23 09 04/06/23P 10-067513 231.80 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531750 Jail Uniforms 231.8009 04/05/23

Total Check Number...067513 336.12 0.00336.12

MONTHLY MTG0009055 0169067SMITH, LARRY E. 03/27/23 04/06/23 09 04/06/23P 10-067514 75.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-521130 Tax Assessor Board Of Tax Assessor Meetings 75.0009 04/05/23

Total Check Number...067514 75.00 0.0075.00

5236380010117 0168988SOUTHERN AUTOMATIC MACHINERY 01/24/23 04/06/23 07 04/06/23P 10-067515 317.36 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521311 Jail Building Maintenance 317.3607 04/05/23

Total Check Number...067515 317.36 0.00317.36

4345240009416 0169054SPECIALTY PRODUCT CO 03/22/23 04/06/23 09 04/06/23P 10-067516 91.17 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531710 Roads And Bridges Office Supplies 91.1709 04/05/23

4344320009416 0169055SPECIALTY PRODUCT CO 03/20/23 04/06/23 09 04/06/23P 10-067516 224.68 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531710 Roads And Bridges Office Supplies 224.6809 04/05/23

Total Check Number...067516 315.85 0.00315.85

MONTHLY MTG0009316 0169068STANSELL, JAMES 03/28/23 04/06/23 09 04/06/23P 10-067517 75.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-521130 Tax Assessor Board Of Tax Assessor Meetings 75.0009 04/05/23

Total Check Number...067517 75.00 0.0075.00

MONTHLY MTG0011013 0169066TAYLOR, LIONEL 03/27/23 04/06/23 09 04/06/23P 10-067518 75.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-521130 Tax Assessor Board Of Tax Assessor Meetings 75.0009 04/05/23

Total Check Number...067518 75.00 0.0075.00

BOC STATEMENT0005120 0169087THE MONTICELLO NEWS 03/31/23 04/06/23 09 04/06/23P 10-067519 1,090.97 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07410-00052-523300 Planning/zoning Advertising 83.0309 04/05/23
100-100-01110-00052-523300 Board Of Commissioners Advertising 1,007.9409 04/05/23

Total Check Number...067519 1,090.97 0.001,090.97

2022 INSURANCE PREMIUM REIM0004311 0169013TIMOTHY L. LAM 03/29/23 04/06/23 09 04/06/23P 10-067520 993.72 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02400-00051-512100 Magistrate Court Insurance- Co Portion 993.7209 04/05/23

Total Check Number...067520 993.72 0.00993.72

P907480006860 0169061TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT CO 03/23/23 04/06/23 09 04/06/23P 10-067521 528.08 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 528.0809 04/05/23

Total Check Number...067521 528.08 0.00528.08
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JOEQUARIUS DUMAS DOS 11.20.20220011073 0169007UNITED EMERGENCY SERVICES INC 03/13/23 04/06/23 09 04/06/23P 10-067522 181.41 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 181.4109 04/05/23

JUSTIN HUGHES: DOS 12.28.20220011073 0169008UNITED EMERGENCY SERVICES INC 03/15/23 04/06/23 09 04/06/23P 10-067522 133.21 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 133.2109 04/05/23

SUSAN TALLENT : DOS 2.15.20230011073 0169009UNITED EMERGENCY SERVICES INC 03/15/23 04/06/23 09 04/06/23P 10-067522 84.21 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 84.2109 04/05/23

JAMES TRAYLOR: DOS 12.28.220011073 0169010UNITED EMERGENCY SERVICES INC 03/15/23 04/06/23 09 04/06/23P 10-067522 141.85 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 141.8509 04/05/23

Total Check Number...067522 540.68 0.00540.68

916970007297 0168979VALLEY PROPANE, INC. 01/03/23 04/06/23 07 04/06/23P 10-067523 475.85 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531240 Fire Rescue Natural - Propane Gas 475.8507 04/05/23

916980007297 0168980VALLEY PROPANE, INC. 01/03/23 04/06/23 07 04/06/23P 10-067523 670.40 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531240 Fire Rescue Natural - Propane Gas 670.4007 04/05/23

916960007297 0168981VALLEY PROPANE, INC. 01/03/23 04/06/23 07 04/06/23P 10-067523 348.46 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531240 Fire Rescue Natural - Propane Gas 348.4607 04/05/23

889280007297 0168982VALLEY PROPANE, INC. 01/20/23 04/06/23 07 04/06/23P 10-067523 130.02 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531240 Fire Rescue Natural - Propane Gas 130.0207 04/05/23

889300007297 0168983VALLEY PROPANE, INC. 01/20/23 04/06/23 07 04/06/23P 10-067523 131.45 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531240 Fire Rescue Natural - Propane Gas 131.4507 04/05/23

889250007297 0168984VALLEY PROPANE, INC. 01/20/23 04/06/23 07 04/06/23P 10-067523 478.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531240 Fire Rescue Natural - Propane Gas 478.0007 04/05/23

889270007297 0168985VALLEY PROPANE, INC. 01/20/23 04/06/23 07 04/06/23P 10-067523 613.75 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531240 Fire Rescue Natural - Propane Gas 613.7507 04/05/23

899500007297 0168991VALLEY PROPANE, INC. 02/04/23 04/06/23 08 04/06/23P 10-067523 500.49 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531240 Fire Rescue Natural - Propane Gas 500.4908 04/05/23

899510007297 0168992VALLEY PROPANE, INC. 02/04/23 04/06/23 08 04/06/23P 10-067523 672.05 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531240 Fire Rescue Natural - Propane Gas 672.0508 04/05/23

899520007297 0168993VALLEY PROPANE, INC. 02/04/22 04/06/23 08 04/06/23P 10-067523 528.38 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531240 Fire Rescue Natural - Propane Gas 528.3808 04/05/23

899530007297 0168994VALLEY PROPANE, INC. 02/04/23 04/06/23 08 04/06/23P 10-067523 232.82 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531240 Fire Rescue Natural - Propane Gas 232.8208 04/05/23

890350007297 0168995VALLEY PROPANE, INC. 02/24/23 04/06/23 08 04/06/23P 10-067523 95.12 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531240 Fire Rescue Natural - Propane Gas 95.1208 04/05/23

4/6/2023 at  9:36 am Page 10 of 12



Invoice Disbursement ReportJasper County B O C

Disc AmtVendor # Vendor Name Inv Seq # Invoice # Inv Date PC BC-Check # Chk Date Pd Trans Date Disb Amt Inv Amt

890330007297 0168996VALLEY PROPANE, INC. 02/24/23 04/06/23 08 04/06/23P 10-067523 232.07 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531240 Fire Rescue Natural - Propane Gas 232.0708 04/05/23

Total Check Number...067523 5,108.86 0.005,108.86

890320007297 0168997VALLEY PROPANE, INC. 02/24/23 04/06/23 08 04/06/23P 10-067524 461.90 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531240 Fire Rescue Natural - Propane Gas 461.9008 04/05/23

890300007297 0168998VALLEY PROPANE, INC. 02/24/23 04/06/23 08 04/06/23P 10-067524 71.96 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531240 Fire Rescue Natural - Propane Gas 71.9608 04/05/23

950040007297 0169011VALLEY PROPANE, INC. 03/08/23 04/06/23 09 04/06/23P 10-067524 124.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531240 Fire Rescue Natural - Propane Gas 124.5009 04/05/23

950030007297 0169012VALLEY PROPANE, INC. 03/08/23 04/06/23 09 04/06/23P 10-067524 129.99 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531240 Fire Rescue Natural - Propane Gas 129.9909 04/05/23

Total Check Number...067524 788.35 0.00788.35

0058225-4122-20011290 0169070WASTE MANAGEMENT 03/17/23 04/06/23 09 04/06/23P 10-067525 174.58 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-521000 Gov't Buildings Contracted Services 174.5809 04/05/23

0058071-4122-00011290 0169074WASTE MANAGEMENT 03/17/23 04/06/23 09 04/06/23P 10-067525 91.47 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03900-00052-521000 Animal Control Contracted Services 91.4709 04/05/23

Total Check Number...067525 266.05 0.00266.05

EMSI19943130008110 0169021YANCEY BROS. CO. 03/09/23 04/06/23 09 04/06/23P 10-067526 3,437.81 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 3,437.8109 04/05/23
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -3,437.8109 04/05/23
540-400-04530-00052-522210 Landfill Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 3,437.8109 04/05/23

EMPT38499230008110 0169052YANCEY BROS. CO. 03/01/23 04/06/23 09 04/06/23P 10-067526 320.59 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 320.5909 04/05/23

EMSI19939390008110 0169053YANCEY BROS. CO. 03/08/23 04/06/23 09 04/06/23P 10-067526 1,623.21 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 1,623.2109 04/05/23

EMPT38121960008110 0169097YANCEY BROS. CO. 01/03/23 04/06/23 10 04/06/23P 10-067526 -251.29 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint -251.2910 04/05/23

Total Check Number...067526 5,130.32 0.005,130.32

69,579.58Grand Total 0.0069,579.58
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This disbursement has been approved as required by the Local Government Budget and Fiscal Control Act.

(Signature of finance officer)(Signature of finance officer)
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